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145,089

3,125

10,745.13

12,500,000

12,500,000

10.00%

 http://www.ewhiteform.com.hk/results

https://www.ewhiteform.com.hk/eAnnouncement/
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Choy Joo Seong 11,664,000 9.33% 2.33%

Tan Nam Joo 11,664,000 9.33% 2.33%

23,328,000 18.66% 4.66%
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LOWBROS Holdings Sdn 

Bhd

1,560,000 1.25% 0.31%

Lam Kek Boon 1 2,648,000 2.12% 0.53%

4,208,000 3.37% 0.84%

1. Lam Kek Boon PSL Concrete Sdn Bhd 50%
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BBSB Overseas 1

1

1

375,000,000 75.00%

2

3

375,000,000 75.00%

GEM

1. BBSB Overseas Private Ltd BBSB Overseas

70% 30% GEM BBSB Overseas

2. 

3. 
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1

Choy Joo Seong 11,664,000 2.33%

Tan Nam Joo 11,664,000 2.33%

23,328,000 4.66%

1. 

 – 
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*

30,296,000 26.93% 24.24% 30,296,000 6.06%

68,620,000 61.00% 54.90% 68,620,000 13.72%

87,248,000 77.55% 69.80% 87,248,000 17.45%

107,332,000 95.41% 85.87% 107,332,000 21.47%

* 

*

0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 375,000,000 75.00%

61,956,000 0 61,956,000 55.07% 49.56% 436,956,000 87.39%

84,600,000 0 84,600,000 75.20% 67.68% 459,600,000 91.92%

106,500,000 0 106,500,000 94.67% 85.20% 481,500,000 96.30%

* 
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145,089

4,000 41,854 41,854 21 4,000 0.05%

8,000 11,007 11,007 7 4,000 0.03%

12,000 34,340 34,340 22 4,000 0.02%

16,000 3,281 3,281 2 4,000 0.02%

20,000 3,300 3,300 2 4,000 0.01%

24,000 1,461 1,461 1 4,000 0.01%

28,000 1,336 1,336 1 4,000 0.01%

32,000 1,225 1,225 1 4,000 0.01%

36,000 879 879 1 4,000 0.01%

40,000 4,920 4,920 5 4,000 0.01%

48,000 1,233 1,233 1 4,000 0.01%

56,000 988 988 1 4,000 0.01%

64,000 2,110 2,110 3 4,000 0.01%

72,000 1,186 1,186 2 4,000 0.01%

80,000 3,451 3,451 6 4,000 0.01%

120,000 2,527 2,527 7 4,000 0.01%

160,000 2,007 2,007 7 4,000 0.01%

200,000 2,638 2,638 12 4,000 0.01%

300,000 1,398 1,398 10 4,000 0.01%

400,000 1,399 1,399 13 4,000 0.01%

500,000 940 940 11 4,000 0.01%

600,000 721 721 10 4,000 0.01%

700,000 574 574 9 4,000 0.01%
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800,000 763 763 14 4,000 0.01%

900,000 448 448 9 4,000 0.01%

1,000,000 1,884 1,884 43 4,000 0.01%

1,500,000 1,525 1,525 53 4,000 0.01%

2,000,000 1,171 1,171 54 4,000 0.01%

2,500,000 671 671 39 4,000 0.01%

3,000,000 672 672 46 4,000 0.01%

3,500,000 553 553 45 4,000 0.01%

4,000,000 542 542 50 4,000 0.01%

4,500,000 475 475 49 4,000 0.01%

5,000,000 2,115 2,115 243 4,000 0.01%

7,500,000 2,955 2,955 510 4,000 0.01%

10,000,000 1,123 1,123 258 4,000 0.01%

12,500,000 5,417 5,417 1,557 4,000 0.01%
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125,000,000 25%

25% GEM 11.23(7)

0.60 GEM 11.23A

(i)

50% GEM 11.23(8) (ii)

GEM (iii) 100

GEM 11.23(2)(b)

 –  –  – 
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4,000

8610

BBSB International Limited

Lee Tuan Meng Norkamaliah Binti Hashim

  https://bbsbholdings.com.my/     www.hkexnews.hk

– 16 –


